
Complete Summary for A LAVERN & LORANELL NELSON 
IRR - Person Id: 12717

17 BROOKSTONE CT, DURANGO, CO 81301
785-821-0084 anita.henderson44@yahoo.com 

Date Submitted: 12-FEB-20
Reported by: Jeff Henderson, anita.henderson44@yahoo.com, 785-821-0084
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   50,823,048 Gallons (156 AF) 
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12118-00
1914'N
3690'W
35-10-41W
NC W2 NE
SW
CIN: 1 

                        
Reported non-use:
  CRP (Fed.
Conservation
Reserve Program) 

27629-00
3850'N
2600'W
32-10-41W
NW SW NE
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
539.236
End
Meter:
695.201   

  120   corn
(2)   

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Electricity
  N   

155.97
Acre Feet 
(Metered)

  
      

Page 1 of 1 

Online Water Use Report 2019 

david.engelhaupt
09-5298




